Piston Valves
Zero leakage Valves
Energy Conservation    Environment    Process Efficiency| | www.forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall Forbes Marshall Arca Forbes Marshall Codel J N Marshall Krohne Marshall Spirax Marshall Forbes Vyncke
For over six decades, Forbes Marshall has been building steam
engineering and control instrumentation solutions that work for
the process industry. Today, we have evolved into a leader in
process efficiency and energy conservation through technology

Do not use Valve Key
Always open & close Valve fully
How to order
Forbes Marshall 150NB(6”), Cast Steel ANSI 150 Piston value
product Description :  1    2   3   4         PSVAL150QC
Available Spares:
Sealing Rings (15-40NB,50NB)
Body Sealing Stack Set, Bonnet Sealing Ring & Gland
Sealing Stack.(65-200NB)
How to order spares:
Order spares as per the code no. specified in the 'User Manual'.
Installation:
The Valve is designed for installation in a vertical line or horizontal line with inlet as per the arrow
direction. To open the valve turn hand wheel until it stops at the top and to close turn hand wheel
until it touches the bonnet. Do not use 'F ' Key. If any leakage is observed during operation at the
outlet, close valve fully and tighten opposite nuts equally half or one turn until leakage stops.
Piston valves to be kept fully open while welding to the pipelines.
Safety Information:
Pressure
Before attempting any maintenance of the valve , ensure that pressure is isolated and safety vent
to atmosphere. Do not assume that the system is depressurized even when the pressure gauge
indicates zero.
1 Product Code PSVL
2 Size 15NB 20NB 25NB 32NB 40NB 50NB 65NB 80NB 100NB 125NB 150N 200NB
3 End Connection 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1/4" 11/2” 2" 21/2” 3" 4" 5" 6" 8"
                                  A A A A A
Screwed (SC)              B B B B B
Socket Welded(SW) I I I I I
ANSI 150 Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
ANSI 300 M M M M M M M
4 Material F F F F F C C C C C C C
BSPT
NPT
Not in standard product range, confirmation required when ordering.
NPT
B
Socket
Welded
1
ANSI
150
Q
ANSI
300
M
END Connection
Code
BSPT
A
Material Description
Forged Carbon Steel
Cast Carbon Steel
F
C
Material Description
Forged Carbon Steel
Cast Carbon Steel
F
C
NPT
B
Socket
Welded
1
ANSI
150
Q
ANSI
300
M
END Connection
Code
BSPT